General Description
The MAX6427–MAX6438 are single/dual-level battery mon-
itors with internal hysteresis. These devices are offered with
single (MAX6427/MAX6428/MAX6429, MAX6433/
MAX6434/MAX6435) or dual (MAX6430/MAX6431/
MAX6432, MAX6436/MAX6437/MAX6438) low-battery out-
put indicators, which can be used to indicate three battery
conditions: battery is good (operate system in normal

versions. Contact factory for availability. All devices avail-
able in tape-and-reel only.
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6428_ _UR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3
MAX6429_ _UR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3
MAX6430_ _US-T -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6431_ _US-T -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6432_ _US-T -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6433UK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6434UK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6435UK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6436UT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6437UT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6438UT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
Pin Configurations (continued)
1
2
4
3 BATT
( ) ARE FOR THE MAX6432
LBOH
(LBOH)
GND
MAX6430
MAX6431
MAX6432
SOT143-4
LBOL
(LBOL)
GND
LBO
(LBO)
LTHIN
( ) ARE FOR THE MAX6435
1 5 VDDHTHIN
MAX6433
MAX6434
MAX6435
SOT23-5
2
3 4
GND
LBOL
(LBOL)
LTHIN
1 6 VDD
5 LBOH
(LBOH)
HTHIN
MAX6436
MAX6437
MAX6438
SOT23-6
2
3 4
( ) ARE FOR THE MAX6438
M
A
X
6